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HRES 579
Expressing the sense of the Congress that a commemorative postage stamp series should be issued honoring
women veterans, and that the Citizens' Stamp Advisory Committee should recommend to the Postmaster
General that such a stamp series be issued.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Sep 24, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.  (Sep 24, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/579 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hres/579
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/579
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001285


Cosponsors  (36 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Mucarsel-Powell, Debbie [D-FL-26] D · FL Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Rouda, Harley [D-CA-48] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Schrier, Kim [D-WA-8] D · WA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Nov 8, 2019

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA Nov 19, 2019

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Jan 24, 2020

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Jan 30, 2020

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Feb 4, 2020

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Feb 21, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Sep 24, 2019
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 SRES
415 

Related bill Nov 14, 2019: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent. (text: CR 11/07/2019 S6482)

Summary  (as of Sep 24, 2019) 

This resolution expresses the sense of the House of Representatives that the U.S. Postal Service should issue a

commemorative stamp series honoring women veterans.

Actions Timeline

Sep 24, 2019: Introduced in House
Sep 24, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
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